Specifications
Version 05.00
Specifications
R&S®FSW-K149
R&S®VSE-K149
HIGH RATE PULSE REPETITION
FREQUENCY ULTRAWIDEBAND
MEASUREMENTS

Version 05.00, November 2025
 Rohde & Schwarz High Rate Pulse Repetition Frequency Ultrawideband Measurements 9
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
HRP UWB
HRP UWB measurements R&S®FSW-K149 1350.6930.02
HRP UWB measurements R&S®VSE-K149 1345.1463.06
Vector signal explorer
Base software R&S®VSE 1320.7500.06
Signal and spectrum analyzers
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 2 Hz to 26.5 GHz R&S®FSW26 1331.5003.26
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 2 Hz to 43.5 GHz R&S®FSW43 1331.5003.43
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 2 Hz to 50 GHz R&S®FSW50 1331.5003.50
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 2 Hz to 67 GHz R&S®FSW67 1331.5003.67
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 2 Hz to 85 GHz R&S®FSW85 1331.5003.85
1.2 GHz analysis bandwidth R&S®FSW-B1200 1331.6400.14
2 GHz analysis bandwidth R&S®FSW-B2001 1331.6916.14
4.4 GHz analysis bandwidth R&S®FSW-B4001 1338.5215.14
6.4 GHz analysis bandwidth R&S®FSW-B6001 1338.5221.14
8.312 GHz analysis bandwidth R&S®FSW-B8001 1338.5238.14
Real-time spectrum analyzer 800 MHz, POI ≤ 15 µs R&S®FSW-B800R 1331.6400.16
RF preamplifier R&S®FSW-B24 1313.0832.xx
High-performance oscilloscopes
13 GHz, 50 Msample memory  R&S®RTP134  1320.5007.13
16 GHz, 50 Msample memory  R&S®RTP164  1320.5007.16
Memory upgrade, 1 Gsample per channel R&S®RTP-B110 1337.9530.02